MEDICAL SYSTEMS
Technical Publication
M-2008-7-12
Pre-Installation Manual
STANDARD FREQUENCY SERIES GENERATORS
Contents: Models
TXR 325D
TXR 325M

2 January 22, 2004 Added Tables and Illustrations
3 April 4, 2006 General Revision
4 July 11, 2008 Added TXR 425 Model Designation
This document is the English original version, edited and supplied by the manufacturer.
All Copy including Advisory Symbols: Type Style Arial.
The state of revision of this Document is indicated in the code number
shown at the bottom of this page.
ADVISORY SYMBOLS
The following advisory symbols will be used throughout this manual.
Their application and meaning are described below.
DANGER ADVISES OF CONDITIONS OR SITUATIONS THAT IF NOT
HEEDED OR AVOIDED WILL CAUSE SERIOUS PERSONAL INJURY
OR DEATH
WARNING ADVISES OF CONDITIONS OR SITUATIONS THAT IF
NOT HEEDED OR AVOIDED COULD CAUSE SERIOUS PERSONAL
INJURY OR DAMAGE OF EQUIPMENT.
Caution advises of conditions or situations that if not heeded or
avoided could cause personal injury or damage  to equipment.
Notes alert readers to pertinent facts and condition. Notes represent
information that is important to know but do not necessarily relate to
possible injury or damage to equipment.
Standard Frequency Series Generators
Pre-Installation
ii
M-2008-7-12
TABLE OF CONTENTS